93 07 1	7 - 2003 LIS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ → ▼		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten. 102499195 To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten.		
Name of conveying party(ies): MOBILE MINI, INC.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
7420 South Kyrene Road, Suite 101 Tempe, Arizona 85283	Name: FLEET CAPITAL CORPORATION	
│	Internal Address: Suite 400	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-Delaware	Street Address: 15260 Ventura Boulevard	
☐ Other	City: Sherman Oaks State: CA ZIP: 91403	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
o. Matalo di composando.	☐ Corporation-State Rhode Island	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Other	
⊠ Security Agreement	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☑ No	
Execution Date: June 26, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	2176061	
	21/0001	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1	
Name: Christopher A. Munns	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: Brown & Bain, PA		
P. O. Box 400	☐ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 2901 N. Central Ave	8. Deposit account number:	
Suite 2000	501201	
City: Phoenix State: AZ ZIP: 85012	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document. Christopher A. Munns Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the June 26, 2003 Date	
Total number of pages including c	over sheet, attachments, and document: 3	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		

07/17/2003 6TOH11 01 FC:4521 00000001 501201 217

TRADEMARK REEL: 002779 FRAME: 0222

Supplement to Schedule 1 to

Confirmation and Grant of Security Interests in Trademarks and Trademark Applications, dated February 8, 2002

In accordance with Section 4(d) of the Confirmation and Grant of Security Interests in Trademarks and Trademark Applications between Mobile Mini, Inc. and Fleet Capital Corporation, dated February 8, 2002 and recorded in the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office at Reel 2468/ Frame 0486 (the "Agreement"), Mobile Mini, Inc. acknowledges that the Trademark registration listed below supplements Schedule 1 to the Agreement and is subject to the terms and conditions of said Agreement:

United States Trademarks

Reg. No	Trademark	Registration Date
2176061	National Security Containers	07/28/98

Mobile Mini, Inc., a Delaware Corporation

Name: Lawrence Trachtenberg

Title: Exec VP & CFO

RECORDED: 06/30/2003

Trademark Supp

TRADEMARK REEL: 002779 FRAME: 0223